~04/08/2008 14:05 4078933779 Division of Corporations GOLDBERG&BATES, PLLC

PAGE 01/03 Page I of I

Electronic FWing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages	Type the fax audit of the document.
(((H08000089359 3)))	
HOBORODESSESABCS Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your	r browser from this
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : GOLDBERG BATES, PLLC Account Number : I20070000134 Phone : (407)893-3776 Fax Number : (407)893-3779	108 APR -8 AH 8: 13 IALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
OO UI VO REGISTERED AGENT CHAN SID SID SID SID SID SID CHANNELSIDE, LLC SID SID Certificate of Status 0 SID Certificate of Status 0 SID Certified Copy 0 SID Sinated Charge Sistor	D. BRUCE

Electronic Filing Menu

170

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Į

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: S.I.D. Channelside, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jodi Jaiman

(Name of Person)

Soone Business Development, Inc. (Finn/Company)

3660 Maguire Blvd., Suite 103 (Address)

Orlando, FL 32803

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

R	achel Farber	at (407) 893-3726
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
	Registration Section	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
	Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
	2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
	Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
	ing amount:	
	✓ \$25 Filing Fee	S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
INHS	18 (8/05)	

2

HOR0000 89 200

80 APR -8 2 ထ

STATEMENT O	F CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFF BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILI	ICE OR REGIST FY COMPANY	ERED AGENT OR
Pursuant to the provi liability company subr agent, or both, in the S	sions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, hits the following statement in order to tate of Florida.	Florida Statutes, change its regist	the undersigned limited ered office or registered
1. The name of the lin	ited liability company is: S.I.D. Channel	Iside, LLC	•
2. The mailing addres	s of the limited liability company is : 28	75 S. Orange Ave.,	Suite 500
Orlando, FL 32806			
4/8/08		L05000017331	
3. Date of filing/regist		4. Document numb	ОСТ
	istered agent and the registered office a of State:		the records of the
	Corporate Creations Network, In Name	nc.	
	11380 Prosperity Farms Rd. #221	E	۰ ـ•
	Address	<u> </u>	08 SE
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 City, State and Zip		APR T
	• • • •		
6. The name and addre	ss of the new registered agent and/or of	hce:	SSE - 8
	Bates Mokwa, PLLC		
	Name		
	3660 Maguire Blvd., Suite 102 Florida street address (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	AN 8: 13 SEE. FLORIDA
			A
	Orlando FL 32803		
	City, State and Zip		
confirmed that after the and the business office liability company, it is of the members of the or the operating agreer	horizod representative of a memile)	da street address of l. Or, in the case of as/were authorized	f the registered office f a Florida limited by an affirmative vote
		e to act in this can	acity. I further agree to
comply with the provis and I am familiar with Chapter 606 F Sc Or address, I hereby gonfi	pointment as registered agent and agre ions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my positiv if this accument is being filed to merely perthat the limited liability company ha	r and complete per on as registered ag reflect a change h is been notified in v	formance of my duties, ent as provided for in n the registered office writing of this change.
(Signature of Registered Age			
Divi	sion of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, FILING FEE: \$25.0		32314
INHS18 (8/05)			

4080000 89359 3

PAGE 03/03

.04/08/2008 14:05 4078933779 GOLDBERG&BATES, PLLC んのどのののそうろうろ